
Churchill Greens / GREEN Hole: 1

Name Time
Ahl, James GRN 9:53
Allan, Robert GRN 9:44
Arndt, Janet GRN 9:26
Azzarello, Roger GRN 7:47
Bernard, Jim GRN 10:56
Bernard, Tina GRN 10:56
Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN 10:29
Chipman, Margaretta G 10:20
Chipman, Richard GRN 10:20
Cox, Steven GRN 10:02
Cruz-Smith, Jovita GRN 9:08
Davis, Stephen GRN 10:11
Desjardins, Roland GRN 9:08
Easton, Loretta GRN 9:53
Ellis, James GRN 10:47
Farina, Anthony GRN 10:29
Flasch, Howard GRN 9:44
Fordham, Carol GRN 8:32
Fordham, Charles GRN 8:32
Gambino, James GRN 9:26
Getz, Thomas GRN 10:38

Name Time
Gilliland, Donald GRN 10:02
Graves, Thomas GRN 7:56
Gray, Robert GRN 8:05
Graziano, Richard GRN 8:14
Grzesik, Michael GRN 8:05
Hafner, John GRN 8:05
Hafner, Linda GRN 8:05
Hall, Arthur GRN 9:35
Harris, Earl GRN 10:38
Harris, Patricia GRN 10:38
Hasch, Pamela GRN 7:38
Hasch, Richard GRN 7:38
Hennis-Petrello, Ann G 8:59
Holmes, Donald GRN 10:47
Howard, Ronald GRN 7:47
Hoyles, Martin GRN 9:08
Kensler, Lynne GRN 9:17
Kidney, Robert GRN 9:17
Kniffin, Kenneth GRN 9:53
Kuhar, Thomas GRN 8:14
Laing, Aileen GRN 10:29

Name Time
Lane, Debra GRN 10:02
Lang, George GRN 10:02
Mahar, Alan GRN 7:47
Martin, Patricia GRN 7:38
Martin, Robert GRN 7:38
Mazzulla, Louis GRN 9:26
McClymonds, Gary GRN 9:26
McLean, Allen GRN 7:56
McLean, Margaret GRN 7:56
McWilliams, John GRN 10:11
McWilliams, Maureen 10:11
Meyer, Bernard GRN 7:56
Moore, Thomas GRN 8:59
Murayda, Robin GRN 9:53
Newlan, John GRN 8:59
Okey, Daniel GRN 10:11
Orphin, Charles GRN 9:17
Peterson, Barbara GRN 9:35
Peterson, Ralph GRN 9:35
Petrello, Raymond GRN 8:59
Rausch, Beatrice GRN 10:29

Name Time
Rice, Debra GRN 8:23
Rice, Stephan GRN 8:23
Richards, Linda GRN 9:08
Ridout Sr, John GRN 9:44
Ridout, Judith GRN 9:44
Rutkoskie, Beverly GRN 10:20
Rutkoskie, George GRN 10:20
Rzepka, Joseph GRN 9:17
Seymour, Nancy GRN 9:35
Shavatt, Barbara GRN 8:32
Shavatt, Joseph GRN 8:32
Sperry, Bruce GRN 10:38
Splaine, Kathleen GRN 10:56
Splaine, Kenneth GRN 10:56
Summers, Francis GRN 8:14
Summers, Nancy GRN 8:14
Ulrich, Donna GRN 8:23
Viveiros, Thomas GRN 8:23
Warner, David GRN 10:47
Wayne, Morris GRN 10:47
White, Robert GRN 7:47

Churchill Greens Super Seniors May ... / Round 1
Time Players

7:38 Hasch, Pamela GRN Hasch, Richard GRN Martin, Patricia GRN Martin, Robert GRN    
7:47 Azzarello, Roger GRN Mahar, Alan GRN Howard, Ronald GRN White, Robert GRN    
7:56 Meyer, Bernard GRN Graves, Thomas GRN McLean, Allen GRN McLean, Margaret GRN    
8:05 Hafner, Linda GRN Hafner, John GRN Gray, Robert GRN Grzesik, Michael GRN    
8:14 Summers, Francis GRN Summers, Nancy GRN Kuhar, Thomas GRN Graziano, Richard GRN    
8:23 Rice, Stephan GRN Rice, Debra GRN Ulrich, Donna GRN Viveiros, Thomas GRN    
8:32 Fordham, Carol GRN Fordham, Charles GRN Shavatt, Joseph GRN Shavatt, Barbara GRN    
8:59 Petrello, Raymond GRN Hennis-Petrello, An… Newlan, John GRN Moore, Thomas GRN    
9:08 Desjardins, Roland G… Cruz-Smith, Jovita GRN Richards, Linda GRN Hoyles, Martin GRN    
9:17 Kidney, Robert GRN Rzepka, Joseph GRN Kensler, Lynne GRN Orphin, Charles GRN    
9:26 Mazzulla, Louis GRN McClymonds, Gary G… Arndt, Janet GRN Gambino, James GRN    
9:35 Peterson, Barbara GRN Peterson, Ralph GRN Hall, Arthur GRN Seymour, Nancy GRN    
9:44 Allan, Robert GRN Flasch, Howard GRN Ridout, Judith GRN Ridout Sr, John GRN    
9:53 Easton, Loretta GRN Murayda, Robin GRN Ahl, James GRN Kniffin, Kenneth GRN    

10:02 Gilliland, Donald GRN Lane, Debra GRN Lang, George GRN Cox, Steven GRN    
10:11 Davis, Stephen GRN Okey, Daniel GRN McWilliams, Mauree… McWilliams, John GRN    
10:20 Chipman, Richard GRN Chipman, Margarett… Rutkoskie, Beverly G… Rutkoskie, George GRN    
10:29 Rausch, Beatrice GRN Farina, Anthony GRN Laing, Aileen GRN Bonfiglio, Gerald GRN    
10:38 Harris, Patricia GRN Harris, Earl GRN Sperry, Bruce GRN Getz, Thomas GRN    
10:47 Warner, David GRN Wayne, Morris GRN Holmes, Donald GRN Ellis, James GRN    
10:56 Bernard, Tina GRN Bernard, Jim GRN Splaine, Kenneth GRN Splaine, Kathleen GRN    


